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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL Shanti Asiatic School

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 430436

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 11340

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE B/H RAF Camp,opp.Gram PAnchayat Office,near baliyadev

Temple,Vastral, Ahemdabad-382418, AHMEDABAD , GUJARAT - 382418

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Suchitra Vijayaraghavan

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A., M.com., B. Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID principal@vastral.shantiasiatic.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9099909202

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/1-CBSE-
Affiliation-Letter.pdf
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2

NOTE:
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COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Trust-
Certf_Final.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/NOC.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/3-
Recognition-Certificate.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/1.-Stability-
Certificate.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/2.-Fire-
Safety-Certificate.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/8.-DEO-
Certificate.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/3.-Sanitary-
Certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND

PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION

AS PER NORMS.
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C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/SAS-Vastral-
Fee-Structure-2025-2026-1.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Academic-
Calendar-2025-26.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/School-Mgt-
Committee-2.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Parents-
Teacher-Association-List.pdf

https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Last-Three-
year-Board-Result-1.pdf

Suchitra Vijayaraghavan

75

17

3/9



6/6/25, 6:39 PM

TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 92 92

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2025 84 81

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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15

28

100

96.4

10117

35 & 51

NA

NA
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3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 6 &65
SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 24
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 27
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4IvUiSP8F3M

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 DIMPAL PATEL

2 SHARMILI SAXENA

3 Subita Mandad

4 Kamla Rajput

5 Puja Singh

6 Rinkal Shah

7 RAJENDRA SONVANE
8 Kiran Bala Singh

9 SWATI PANICKER

10 ZELDA KATHI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

HM

PGT

PGT

M.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.C.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.sc
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NEELU JANGID

SUCHITRA VIJAYARAGHAVAN

DHARNA MISTRY

AARTI PATEL

LAXMIKANWAR ZALA

JUHI KHER

KINJAL PATEL

HETAL PATEL

RAM PRAKASH TIWARI

MANOJ GUPTA

KRITIKA SRIVASTAVA

INDUJA NAICKER

PATEL PINABEN VINODKUMAR

MEHTA JIGNA GAURANG

CHAUHAN SHILU

MEGHNA SHARMA

ACHARY SAYANA SAJITHKUMAR

NASIMA TAMBOLI
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SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRINCIPAL

NTT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PGT

NTT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PTI

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

M.A.

M.A.

M.COM

B.A.

M.A.

M.SC

M.A.

PDCA

B.TECH

B.TECH

B.Sc

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.B.A.

M.S.W.

M.Sc

M.COM
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

PATEL SHALINI VINAY

DIPANTI BHAVSAR

KIRAN CHAUDHARY

DAKSHESH PARMAR

NIHAL RAJPUT

VIJAY RAJGURU

KIRAN AVSTHI

AMRITA JANA

AMOL VARADE

BHOOMI THAKKAR

ANIMA JAIMAN

ROHINI GOHIL

BELA PATEL

ANURADHA NIMJE

NILUKUMARI YADAV

EKTA MISHARA

SHIKHA TIWARI

MINU RANI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PRT

PTI

OTHER

PTI

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

MBA

DIPLOMA IN FINE ARTS

B.A.

M.A.

MPEd, MPHIL

M.A

M.A

B.A.

M.E.

B.Sc.

M.A.

B.COM.

M.A.

B.COM

B.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.A.
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

SUNITA PRAJAPATI

JYOTSHNA

JIGNA GAJJAR

SANGEETA SHAH

SAHEENBANU SAIYED

KAVIT MAHETA

SARITA MISHRA

MADHURI GONNADE

KHUSHBOO THOSAR

BABU THAKOR

BHAVNA JADAV

AKRUTI RAJGURU

ROHIT LADDHA

INDRA SINGH

SHUKLA KEYURI RUSHIKESH

PATEL SANJAY KUMAR

GALIYA AKSHAY MANAHARBHAI

PATEL DIPESH RAMANAND
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PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

NTT

PGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

B.A.

ATPD

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

M.SC.

B.COM.

B.COM.

B.COM.

B.A.

M.A.

10

M.Sc.,

M.A.

M.SC

A.T.D.

B.TECH

M.Sc.,
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

MAURYA MUKESHKUMAR HANSRAJBHAI
Pandey Geetanjali Nitesh

PATEL SUNITA

SALONI CHOUDHARY

RASHMI PANDIT

SANA MOOSANI

JAYSHRI DEORE

KANNADAMBE PATIL

RAJPUT PRIYANKA

KRITIKA JAIN

CHIRAG RATHOD

SRUTHI SREENATH KAVINAL

ALPA RAMESHKUMAR LIMBACHIYA
URMILA SAHU

AMI THAKKAR

RIDDHI CHAUHAN

ANJANA PATEL
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TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT
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M.Sc.,

B.SC.,

B.M.S.

B.A.

M.COM

M.COM

B,A,

M.Sc.,

M.B.A.

M.A.

B.Sc., B.Ed.

B.A., B.Ed.

B.Com

B.A., B.Ed.

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.A.
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