# APPENDIX -IX

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

#### A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	Shanti Asiatic School
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	430436
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	11340
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	B/H RAF Camp,opp.Gram PAnchayat Office,near baliyadev Temple,Vastral,Ahemdabad-382418, AHMEDABAD , GUJARAT - 382418
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Suchitra Vijayaraghavan
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A., M.com., B. Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principal@vastral.shantiasiatic.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9099909202

### B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/1-CBSE- Affiliation-Letter.pdf	

2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/Trust- Certf_Final.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/3- Recognition-Certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/1Stability- Certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/2Fire- Safety-Certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/8DEO- Certificate.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/3Sanitary- Certificate.pdf

## NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

#### C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/SAS-Vastral- Fee-Structure-2025-2026-1.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Academic- Calendar-2025-26.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/School-Mgt- Committee-2.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Parents- Teacher-Association-List.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://shantiasiaticvastral.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/06/Last-Three- year-Board-Result-1.pdf

# D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	Suchitra Vijayaraghavan
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	75
	PGT	17

	тдт	15
	PRT	28
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

### RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	92	92	100	NA

#### **RESULT CLASS: XII**

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	84	81	96.4	NA

#### E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10117
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	35 & 51

3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 65
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	24
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	27
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4IvUiSP8F3M

## F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	DIMPAL PATEL	TGT	M.A.
2	SHARMILI SAXENA	PRT	M.A.
3	Subita Mandad	PRT	M.A.
4	Kamla Rajput	TGT	B.A.
5	Puja Singh	PGT	M.A.
6	Rinkal Shah	PGT	M.A.
7	RAJENDRA SONVANE	PGT	M.C.A.
8	Kiran Bala Singh	НМ	M.A.
9	SWATI PANICKER	PGT	M.A.
10	ZELDA KATHI	PGT	M.sc

		SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.A.
12 S			
	SUCHITRA VIJAYARAGHAVAN	PRINCIPAL	M.A.
13 D	DHARNA MISTRY	NTT	M.COM
14 A	ARTI PATEL	NTT	B.A.
15 L/	AXMIKANWAR ZALA	TGT	M.A.
16 JI	IUHI KHER	TGT	M.SC
17 K	(INJAL PATEL	PGT	M.A.
18 H	IETAL PATEL	NTT	PDCA
19 R	RAM PRAKASH TIWARI	PGT	B.TECH
20 M	/IANOJ GUPTA	PGT	B.TECH
21 K	KRITIKA SRIVASTAVA	TGT	B.Sc
22 IN	NDUJA NAICKER	PRT	M.A.
23 P/	PATEL PINABEN VINODKUMAR	PTI	B.A.
24 M	/IEHTA JIGNA GAURANG	PRT	M.A.
25 C	CHAUHAN SHILU	TGT	M.B.A.
26 M	/IEGHNA SHARMA	PRT	M.S.W.
27 A	ACHARY SAYANA SAJITHKUMAR	TGT	M.Sc
28 N.	JASIMA TAMBOLI	PRT	M.COM

29	PATEL SHALINI VINAY	TGT	МВА
30	DIPANTI BHAVSAR	PRT	DIPLOMA IN FINE ARTS
31	KIRAN CHAUDHARY	PTI	B.A.
32	DAKSHESH PARMAR	OTHER	M.A.
33	NIHAL RAJPUT	PTI	MPEd, MPHIL
34	VIJAY RAJGURU	TGT	M.A
35	KIRAN AVSTHI	PRT	M.A
36	AMRITA JANA	PGT	B.A.
37	AMOL VARADE	PGT	M.E.
38	BHOOMI THAKKAR	PRT	B.Sc.
39	ANIMA JAIMAN	TGT	M.A.
40	ROHINI GOHIL	TGT	B.COM.
41	BELA PATEL	PRT	M.A.
42	ANURADHA NIMJE	PRT	B.COM
43	NILUKUMARI YADAV	PRT	B.A.
44	EKTA MISHARA	PRT	B.A.
45	SHIKHA TIWARI	PRT	M.A.
46	MINU RANI	PRT	B.A.

47	SUNITA PRAJAPATI	PRT	В.А.
48	JYOTSHNA	PRT	ATPD
49	JIGNA GAJJAR	тдт	B.A.
50	SANGEETA SHAH	PRT	M.A.
51	SAHEENBANU SAIYED	PRT	M.A.
52	KAVIT MAHETA	PGT	M.SC.
53	SARITA MISHRA	PRT	B.COM.
54	MADHURI GONNADE	PRT	B.COM.
55	KHUSHBOO THOSAR	PRT	B.COM.
56	BABU THAKOR	PRT	B.A.
57	BHAVNA JADAV	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.A.
58	AKRUTI RAJGURU	NTT	10
59	ROHIT LADDHA	PGT	M.Sc.,
60	INDRA SINGH	тдт	M.A.
61	SHUKLA KEYURI RUSHIKESH	PRT	M.SC
62	PATEL SANJAY KUMAR	OTHER	A.T.D.
63	GALIYA AKSHAY MANAHARBHAI	PGT	B.TECH
64	PATEL DIPESH RAMANAND	тдт	M.Sc.,

65	MAURYA MUKESHKUMAR HANSRAJBHAI	TGT	M.Sc.,
66	Pandey Geetanjali Nitesh	PRT	B.SC.,
67	PATEL SUNITA	PRT	B.M.S.
68	SALONI CHOUDHARY	PRT	B.A.
69	RASHMI PANDIT	PGT	M.COM
70	SANA MOOSANI	PGT	M.COM
71	JAYSHRI DEORE	PRT	В,А,
72	KANNADAMBE PATIL	TGT	M.Sc.,
73	RAJPUT PRIYANKA	PRT	M.B.A.
74	KRITIKA JAIN	PGT	M.A.
75	CHIRAG RATHOD	PGT	B.Sc., B.Ed.
76	SRUTHI SREENATH KAVINAL	TGT	B.A., B.Ed.
77	ALPA RAMESHKUMAR LIMBACHIYA	PRT	B.Com
78	URMILA SAHU	PRT	B.A., B.Ed.
79	AMI THAKKAR	PRT	B.Sc.
80	RIDDHI CHAUHAN	NTT	B.Sc.
81	ANJANA PATEL	PRT	B.A.